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APPOINTME‘VT OF GOVERNMENT _KARMCHABIB

248, Sﬁm DEVENDRA NATH MEHT
moharge ‘of the Revente Depa.rt;menf; be pleased to state—-—

. " (a) Whether it isve fact that ‘thie Governn appomted after interview by the Land -Refor
‘who is, higher in.rank than the Qolleotor of Disteiot in the yeer
(b) whether it is a fact that ﬁh‘e Government K

"‘anm ‘been ordared for mtarvww by the Collenton

~ concerned ; _
(e whether:t. is'a fact thaf. the Governm_ " Karm bering several thousands who' have' worked satisfactorily.
, are-going to be fetrenehed . -

2 (dy thther itis's fact thet the h.ppomtments :
) rmaohms. wore made in view of the implementation-dariAbolition or the Lond Reforms Act throughout: the
, Jong in “order tb equip them for g
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(b) The reply is in the. afﬁrmatxve

~* "The post of existing Karmcharis are s;mcbloned till the 31st August,
- 1952 for the present. Instructions to- District Officers. have been
-, issued to examine the fitness of the existing Karamcharis to be
~_retained in the posts for -further period and send up proposal for

. suitable and deserving and the vacancies so caused will be filled up by the ex-employees of the landlords.

(¢) The reply is in the. negatlve

On]y those K.armcha.rles will - be Weeded out. who wxllbe found to be unsuitable and inefficient.

(d) The reply is in the afirmative.

(€) The reply is in the afﬁrma.twe but Government w111 dis-
- pense with only those Karmacharies' who have proved, useless in-
: aplte of recewmg t.ra.mmg for 50 many years. }
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